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Gilson DISPENSMAN 25 ML (2.5-25ml)
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DISPENSMAN™ - precise and safe bottle-top dispenser for many common laboratory fluids DISPENSMAN™ features an innovative
dispensing tap with three position settings. It allows for controlled dispensing of fluids, lossless flushing of the system with fluid, and
removal of air in the system. It also has an anti-drip safety feature that returns fluid to the bottle and does not require a protective cap.

Volume changes can be adjusted quickly and easily with one hand by pressing to unlock the regulator and sliding it to the desired

volume - keeping the bottle securely closed, minimizing the risk of contamination. DISPENSMAN is easily calibrated by the user and is
suitable for most liquids, including many acids, bases and solvents. The system is autoclavable and requires no consumables such as
pipette tips. Five DISPENSMAN models cover different volume ranges from 0.25 ml to 50 mL. All meet ISO 8655 specifications, and a

variety of adapters ensure the DISPENSMAN can be used with most common bottle types.
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Display (reading, setting)
Dispenser properties
Functionality

Model Bottle Top Dispenser
Division

Material valve spring

Type Bottle Top Dispenser
for thread/DM

adjusted to

CF-0035

Gilson

7-4108
4058072154073
25 ml

2.5ml

analog

mit drehbarem Ventilblock (360°)|mit Riickdosierventil|mit Adapter

mechanisch
Dispensman 25 ml
0.5ml

Edelstahl
Dispenser (analog)
GL 32|GL 45
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